## 503761184 03/30/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3807831 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
AYDOGAN OZCAN	05/05/2011
TING WEI SU	05/05/2011
AHMET F. COSKUN	05/05/2011
IKBAL SENCAN	05/05/2011

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
Street Address:	1111 FRANKLIN STREET, TWELFTH FLOOR
City:	OAKLAND
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94607-5200

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13695267

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (949)625-8955

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 949.724.1849

**Email:** jll@viplawgroup.com

Correspondent Name: VISTA IP LAW GROUP LLP
Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET, SUITE 710
Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: UCLA 2010-595-3US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: MICHAEL S. DAVIDSON

SIGNATURE: /Michael S. Davidson/

DATE SIGNED: 03/30/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=2010-595-3-PCT-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503761184 REEL: 038140 FRAME: 0792

## **ASSIGNMENT**

UC. Case No. 2010-595-3

and which is found in:

RECORDED: 03/30/2016

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

Aydogan Ozcan, Ting Wei Su, Ahmet F. Coskun, Ikbal Sencan

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California, a California Corporation, having its statewide administrative offices located 1111 Franklin Street, Oakland, CA 94607-5200, and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

WIDE-FIELD LENSLESS FLUORESCENT IMAGING ON A CHIP

	U.S. Provisional Application Seria and listing the above named person		, filed	
	U.S. Patent Application Serial No. and listing the above named person		, filed	California de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della comp
	U.S. Patent Noand listing the above named person	ns as inventors	, issued	
X	International Patent Application Sepersons as inventors	erial No. PCT/US11/33819,	filed 04/25/2011 and listing the ab	ove named
Patent to extension,	egal equivalent thereof in a foreign be obtained for said invention by t conversion to 35 USC 111(a) or tent and all rights under all Internation	he above application or any substitute thereof, and any	continuation, division, continuat reissue, reexamination or extens	ion-in-part,
	<u>OR(S)</u> hereby covenants that no ass to which would conflict with this ass		r encumbrance has been or will l	be made or
and docum to ASSIG promptly required to equivalent authorized	DR(S) further covenants that ASSIG nents relating to said invention and a NOR and will testify as to the same execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue of the said test and requested by the execution of a said application when officially known	said Letters Patent and legal ne in any interference, litigal or its legal representative or enforce said application, so or desirable to carry out the of this assignment to insert is	equivalents as may be known and ation, or proceeding relating there any and all papers, instruments of aid invention and said Letters Pate e purposes thereof. An attorney of	d accessible to and will or affidavits ent and said of record is
	ASSIGNOR(S) requests the Commetes and any reissue or extension the			
executed t	his	Signature	of Inventor(s)	
5 day 5 day		Aydogan Ting Wei	Miss	
<u>S</u> day	of May	Ahmet F.	rup.	
	of <u>May</u> , 2011	Ikpal Sen		
assign.doc		*		

PATENT REEL: 038140 FRAME: 0793